Tentative Summer Schedule:

Wednesday, 1 July, 2020 - 9 Tammuz 5780
All Day Canada Day - Office Closed

Friday, 3 July, 2020 - 11 Tammuz 5780
7:30p Summer Shabbat Services
Shabbat, 4 July, 2020 - 12 Tammuz 5780  Parashat Chukat-Balak
10:00a Saturday Torah Study
POSTPONED: B'not mitzvah of Hannah and Lillian Shmukler
Thursday, 9 July, 2020 - 17 Tammuz 5780
Fast of Tammuz
Friday, 10 July, 2020 - 18 Tammuz 5780
7:30p Summer Shabbat Services
Shabbat, 11 July, 2020 - 19 Tammuz 5780
10:00a Saturday Torah Study
Friday, 17 July, 2020 - 25 Tammuz 5780
7:30p Summer Shabbat Services
Shabbat, 18 July, 2020 - 26 Tammuz 5780 Parashat Matot-Mas-ei
10:00a Saturday Torah Study
Friday, 24 July, 2020 - 3 Av 5780
7:30p Summer Shabbat Services
Shabbat, 25 July, 2020 - 4 Av 5780
10:00a Saturday Torah Study
Wednesday, 29 July, 2020 - 8 Av 5780
Erev Tishah B'Av (evening)
Thursday, 30 July, 2020 - 9 Av 5780
All Day Tisha B'av

Friday, 31 July, 2020 - 10 Av 5780
7:30p Summer Shabbat Services

Parashat Pinchas

Parashat D'varim

Shabbat, 1 August, 2020 - 11 Av 5780 Parashat Va-et'chanan
10:00a Saturday Torah Study
Monday, 3 August, 2020 - 13 Av 5780
All Day Civic Holiday - Office Closed
Friday, 7 August, 2020 - 17 Av 5780
7:30p Summer Shabbat Services
Shabbat, 8 August, 2020 - 18 Av 5780
10:00a Saturday Torah Study
(tentative) UR] Community Leadership Shabbat
Friday, 14 August, 2020 - 24 Av 5780
7:30p Summer Shabbat Services
Shabbat, 15 August, 2020 - 25 Av 5780
10:00a Saturday Torah Study
Friday, 21 August, 2020 - 1 Elul 5780
7:30p Summer Shabbat Services
Shabbat, 22 August, 2020 - 2 Elul 5780
10:00a Saturday Torah Study
Friday, 28 August, 2020 - 8 Elul 5780
7:30p Summer Shabbat Services
Shabbat, 29 August, 2020 - 9 Elul 5780

10:00a Saturday Torah Study

Parashat Eikev

Parashat Reih

Parashat Shoftim

Parashat Ki Teitzei

As we develop our on-line worship experience,

we may alter our service schedule
Please watch your Temple email, or check the website, for changes




